;ﬁ Bohcat

Product Quotation
Quotation Number: CMS-14802

Date: 2011-06-02 13:23:11

Customer Name/Address: Bobcat Dealer Contract Holder/Manufacturer
CITY OF LAWRENCE Steve Dickey Bobcat Company
Attn: DAVID KRAUS K.C. Bobcat, PO Box 6000

STORMWATER DIVISION - P.W. 1220 S HAMILTON CIRCLE

1120 HASKELL AVE
LAWRENCE, KS 66044
Phone: (785) 832-3031
Fax: (785) 832-3071

OLATHE KS 66061-5371
Phone: (913) 829-4600
Fax: (913) 829-1552

West Fargo, ND 58078
Phone: 701-241-8719
Fax: 701-280-7860
Contact: Crystal Stram
crystal _stram@bobcat.com

Description

MT55 Mini Track Loader
25 HP Tier IV Diesel Engine
Auxiliary Hydraulics
Bob-Tach (To accept approved attachments)
Built-In Tie Down & Crane/Lift Locations
Continuous Flow Shutoff Lever
Hydrostatic Drive Train
Instrumentation:
e Hourmeter
e Engine Temperature & Fuel Gauges
e Voltmeter and Warning Lights
Lift Arm Lockout With Manual Bypass

Ride-On Platform

Attachment Control Kit, Mini Track Loader
36" General Purpose Bucket

Bolt-On Teeth (7)

36" C/I Bucket

Pallet Fork Frame

36" Pallet Fork Teeth

HB680 Hydraulic Breaker with Nail Point
Hose Kit - HB680, HB880
Loader Mounting Frame

10 Auger Drive Unit

Auger Mount Bracket-MT55
Swing Stop Kit

Light Duty Auger Bit, 9"

SB150 Snowblower - 36" Width

48" Angle Broom

Total of Items Quoted
Freight Charges
Quote Total - US dollars

Part No
M0045

Lift Arm Support

Qty

Price Ea.

Total

1 $14,301.00 $14,301.00

Neutral Start Interlocks

Parking Brake

Reverse Travel Stop Panel
Spark Arrestor Muffler

Tilt Lockout
Tilt Steering

Tracks: Rubber, 7.1 inches Wide
e Machine Width 35.6 inches

6737684
6732656
7114488
6728247
6731520
6809716
6540184
7113419
6727411
7113736
6808799
6812946
6811444
6679575
M7007

6907000

1
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$427.00
$472.00
$340.00
$34.00
$340.00
$298.00
$263.00
$3,300.00
$135.00
$470.00
$829.00
$273.00
$58.00
$283.00
$2,918.00
$1,964.00

$427.00
$472.00
$340.00
$238.00
$340.00
$298.00
$263.00
$3,300.00
$135.00
$470.00
$829.00
$273.00
$58.00
$283.00
$2,918.00
$1,964.00

$26,909.00
$1,324.00
$28,233.00

*Delivery: 90 TO 120 days from ARO.
*State Sales Taxes apply.
*TID# 38-0425350

West Fargo, ND 58078.

*Prices per the Texas HGAC Contract #EM06-11. Expires: 5-31-2012.
*Must be a member of the coop to purchase off contract.
*Terms Net 30 Days. Credit cards accepted.

*FOB: Origin — Prepay and Add to Quote.

*Orders Must Be Placed with: Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, PO Box 6000,

Prices & Specifications are subject to change. Please call before placing an order. Applies to factory ordered units only.
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