

Product Quotation

Ouotation Number: CMS-14802 Date: 2011-06-02 13:23:11

Customer Name/Address:	Bobcat Dealer			Holder/Manuf	acturer
CITY OF LAWRENCE Steve Dickey			Bobcat Company		
Attn: DAVID KRAUSK.C. Bobcat,STORMWATER DIVISION - P.W.1220 S HAMILTO1120 HASKELL AVEOLATHE KS 660		61-5371 Phone: 701-241-8719		_	
LAWRENCE, KS 66044	Phone: (913) 829			-280-7860	
Phone: (785) 832-3031 Fax: (913) 829-		52	Contact: Crystal Stram		
Fax: (785) 832-3071			crystal_s	stram@bobc	at.com
Description		Part No	Qty	Price Ea.	Total
MT55 Mini Track Loade	r	M0045	1	\$14,301.00	\$14,301.00
25 HP Tier IV Diesel Engine		Lift Arm Support			
Auxiliary Hydraulics		Neutral Start Interl	locks		
Bob-Tach (To accept approved attachments)		Parking Brake			
Built-In Tie Down & Crane/Lift Locations		Reverse Travel St			
Continuous Flow Shutoff Lever		Spark Arrestor Mu	Iffler		
Hydrostatic Drive Train Instrumentation:		Tilt Lockout			
Hourmeter		Tilt Steering	1 inches W	lide	
 Engine Temperature & Fuel Gauges 		Tracks: Rubber, 7.1 inches Wide Machine Width 35.6 inches 			
 Voltmeter and Warning Lights 	auges	• Machine	Width 00.0	meneo	
Lift Arm Lockout With Manual Bypass					
Ride-On Platform		6737684	1	\$427.00	\$427.00
Attachment Control Kit, Mini Track Loader		6732656	1	\$472.00	\$472.00
36" General Purpose Bucket		7114488	1	\$340.00	\$340.00
Bolt-On Teeth (7)		6728247	7	\$34.00	\$238.00
36" C/I Bucket		6731520	1	\$340.00	\$340.00
Pallet Fork Frame		6809716	1	\$298.00	\$298.00
36" Pallet Fork Teeth		6540184	1	\$263.00	\$263.00
HB680 Hydraulic Breaker with Nail Point		7113419	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Hose Kit - HB680, HB880		6727411	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
Loader Mounting Frame		7113736	1	\$470.00	\$470.00
10 Auger Drive Unit		6808799	1	\$829.00	\$829.00
Auger Mount Bracket-MT55		6812946	1	\$273.00	\$273.00
Swing Stop Kit		6811444	1	\$58.00	\$58.00
Light Duty Auger Bit, 9"		6679575	1	\$283.00	\$283.00
SB150 Snowblower - 36" Width		M7007	1	\$2,918.00	\$2,918.00
48" Angle Broom		6907000	1	\$1,964.00	\$1,964.00
Total of Items Quoted				\$	26,909.00
Freight Charges			\$1,324.00		
Quote Total - US dollars				¢	\$28,233.00
				4	20,233.00

*Prices per the Texas HGAC Contract #EM06-11. Expires: 5-31-2012. *Must be a member of the coop to purchase off contract. *Terms Net 30 Days. Credit cards accepted. *FOB: Origin – Prepay and Add to Quote. *Delivery: 90 TO 120 days from ARO. *State Sales Taxes apply. *TID# 38-0425350 *Orders Must Be Placed with: Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, PO Box 6000, West Fargo, ND 58078.

Prices & Specifications are subject to change. Please call before placing an order. Applies to factory ordered units only.